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Alterations to the number and size of roof lights to the approved design and materials.

Aston House Lower Penkridge Road Acton Trussell STAFFORD ST17 0RJ
Ref. No: 21/00346/AMEND |  Received: Fri 29 Mar 2024 |  Validated: Fri 29 Mar 2024 |  Status: Pending Consideration

Condition 4 - Material schedule for landscape & block plan

Aston House Lower Penkridge Road Acton Trussell STAFFORD ST17 0RJ
Ref. No: 21/00346/COND2 |  Received: Wed 27 Mar 2024 |  Validated: Wed 27 Mar 2024 |  Status: Pending Consideration

Two storey and single storey front extensions

Strangford Lower Penkridge Road Acton Trussell STAFFORD ST17 0RJ
Ref. No: 24/00234/FULHH |  Received: Wed 06 Mar 2024 |  Validated: Tue 12 Mar 2024 |  Status: Pending Consideration

Proposed change of use from detached garage to granny annexe (Re-submission of 13/00301/COU)

Parkgate Lodge Teddesley Road Penkridge STAFFORD ST19 5RH
Ref. No: 24/00215/FULHH |  Received: Tue 05 Mar 2024 |  Validated: Tue 19 Mar 2024 |  Status: Pending Consideration

Proposed development of a new residential dwelling to land off Top Road; the reduced scale of approved application 20/00342/FUL

Bank Cottage Top Road Acton Trussell STAFFORD ST17 0RQ
Ref. No: 24/00161/FUL |  Received: Mon 19 Feb 2024 |  Validated: Mon 19 Feb 2024 |  Status: Pending Consideration

Timber building for storage and shelter

All Saints C Of E Primary School Playing Fields Land Off Common Lane Bednall ST17 0SB



Ref. No: 24/00096/FUL |  Received: Wed 31 Jan 2024 |  Validated: Mon 04 Mar 2024 |  Status: Pending Consideration

Extension and change of use from former telephone exchange to Air B&B

Former Communication Station Cannock Road Bednall ST19 5RP
Ref. No: 24/00067/FUL |  Received: Wed 24 Jan 2024 |  Validated: Fri 15 Mar 2024 |  Status: Pending Consideration

Condition 3 - Material schedule & drawing for proposed design Condition 4 - Material schedule for landscape & block plan Condition
5 - Information on the products used for conservation roof lights

Aston House Lower Penkridge Road Acton Trussell STAFFORD ST17 0RJ
Ref. No: 21/00346/COND |  Received: Wed 24 Jan 2024 |  Validated: Wed 24 Jan 2024 |  Status: Split Decision

Single storey extension to rear

Willow Barn 3 Trussell Grange Bednall Road Acton Trussell STAFFORD ST17 0NZ
Ref. No: 24/00032/FULHH |  Received: Mon 15 Jan 2024 |  Validated: Tue 23 Jan 2024 |  Status: Application approved with conditions

Oak framed garage with workshop, carport and store above

Ivy House Lower Penkridge Road Acton Trussell STAFFORD ST17 0RJ
Ref. No: 23/00936/FULHH |  Received: Wed 01 Nov 2023 |  Validated: Wed 03 Jan 2024 |  Status: Pending Consideration


